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Notes:
- Marking: Inductance with Units
- Termination: No Suffix = SnPb, LF = RoHS Compliant

Tape and Reel Specs:

Pcs./Reel Maximum:
Pitch between Parts (in.):
Tape Width (in.):

Reel Diameter (in.):
Class:

1.438+0.188
[36.525 + 4.77]

1000
0.4
2.5
12

0.740+0.010
[18.80 + 0.25]

-

Gowanda QF 7.5.1-8 Rev, A

[6.10 + 0.25]

20 AWG

Unless otherwise specified
Inches and (mm)
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This drawing or specification is the property of Gowanda Electronics. Copies shall not be reproduced
or copied or used as the basis for the manufacture or sale of apparatus without permission.
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